Lexmark X860de models Lexmark X862dte models Lexmark X864dhe models
11 x 17
PRINT
COPY
SCANLexmark X860 Series
FAX
Up to 55 ppm
DUPLEX

Software and documentation CD, Setup guide or sheet (network and local attachment), Power cord(s), RJ-11 Phone Cable or RJ-11 Phone Adapter(s) (country
dependent), Statement of limited warranty / guarantee, Safety sheet or booklet, Lexmark Cartridge Collection Program information
Ordering information Lexmark X860 Series
Environmental commitment
Lexmark believes that the environment is a critical component of responsible business management and clearly
demonstrates it by implementing the “4R” strategy: Reduce, Recover, Reuse and Recycle. To learn more about
these programs please visit www.lexmark.com/recycle.
Part # Model
19Z0202 Lexmark X864dhe 4Lexmark X864dhe 4 Part # Laser Toner/Print Cartridge
X860H21G X860e, X862e, X864e High Yield Toner Cartridge
X860H22G X860e, X862e, X864e Photoconductor Kit
25A0013 Staple Cartridges (3 pack)
21Z0357 Booklet Saddle Staple Cartridges (4 pack)
Part # Paper & Transparencies
70X7240 Laser Printer Transparencies (Letter)
Part # Paper Handling
15R0145 High Capacity Feeder
15R0144 Finisher (2/3-Hole)
15R0335 Booklet Finisher (2/3-Hole)
Part # Memory Options
1025041 256MB DDR2-DRAM
1025042 512MB DDR2-DRAM
1025043 1024MB DDR2-DRAM
14F0245 256MB Flash Card
14F0102 80+GB Hard Disk
30G0828 Japanese Font Card
30G0825 Korean Font Card
30G0826 Simplified Chinese Font Card
30G0827 Traditional Chinese Font Card
Part # Application Solutions
30G0829 Lexmark PrintCryption Card
19Z0030 X860de, X862de, X864de Forms and Bar Code Card
19Z0031 X860de, X862de, X864de Card for IPDS/SCS/TNe
Part # Connectivity
1021294 USB Cable (2-meter)
14F0042 MarkNet N8130 Fiber Ethernet 100BaseFX, 10BaseFL Print
Server
14F0040 MarkNet N8150 802.11b/g/n Wireless Print Server
14T0145 Lexmark N4050e 802.11g Wireless Print Server
14T0220 MarkNet™ N7020e Gigabit Ethernet Print Server
1021231 Parallel Cable (10-foot)
14F0000 Parallel 1284-B Interface Card
14F0100 RS-232C Serial Interface Card
Part # Extended Warranties
2351600 X864e 2-Years Total (1+1) Onsite Service, Next Business Day
2351601 X864e 3-Years Total (1+2) Onsite Service, Next Business Day
2351602 X864e 4-Years Total (1+3) Onsite Service, Next Business Day